Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots
Puget Sound Orcas

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Replacements
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Puget Sound Orcas

The Replacements
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beantown Expatriots

Puget Sound Orcas

The Replacements
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots
Puget Sound Orcas
The Replacements
Midcities Mudsharks

66
62
51
18
30

a7
59
68
25
57

49
91
56
29
58

117
132
37
29
70

70
66
66
56
29

58
53
55
19
71

53
50
84
72
58

68
32
74
99
95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Federal Way Fumblers
Duke City Dodgers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements

Federal Way Fumblers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements

Puget Sound Orcas

Federal Way Fumblers
Midcities Mudsharks
The Replacements
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots

Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots
Clemson Tiger Kings

Federal Way Fumblers
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots
Clemson Tiger Kings
Albuquerque Jackalopes

Federal Way Fumblers
Beantown Expatriots
Clemson Tiger Kings
Albuquerque Jackalopes
The Bulldo-zers

Federal Way Fumblers
Clemson Tiger Kings
Albuquerque Jackalopes
The Bulldo-zers

Duke City Dodgers

Federal Way Fumblers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
The Bulldo-zers

Duke City Dodgers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

51
45
34
60
68

71
90
40
74
29

33
90
31
70
95

49
84
85
37
79

49
55
33
58
39

49
29
42
52
20

53
97
31
22
59

56
77
72
40
112

Page 1/3



Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots
Puget Sound Orcas

The Replacements

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots
Puget Sound Orcas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings
Beantown Expatriots

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Clemson Tiger Kings

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers
Albuquerque Jackalopes

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Replacements
Midcities Mudsharks
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers

The Bulldo-zers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Federal Way Fumblers
Clemson Tiger Kings

The Bulldo-zers

Duke City Dodgers

Henderson Bay Rainmakers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Clemson Tiger Kings

Puget Sound Orcas

Midcities Mudsharks

Beantown Expatriots

The Bulldo-zers

39
20
48
63
64

26
68
54
61
116

57
34
70
53
45

95
62
32
68
48

27
105
41

84

57
22
88
48
61

59
47
32
47
69

29
47
70
45
65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Federal Way Fumblers

The Bulldo-zers

Duke City Dodgers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

Federal Way Fumblers
Duke City Dodgers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements

Federal Way Fumblers
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements

Puget Sound Orcas

Federal Way Fumblers
Midcities Mudsharks
The Replacements
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots

Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots
Clemson Tiger Kings

Federal Way Fumblers
Puget Sound Orcas
Beantown Expatriots
Clemson Tiger Kings
Albuquerque Jackalopes

Puget Sound Orcas
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Beantown Expatriots
Midcities Mudsharks
The Replacements

The Replacements
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Federal Way Fumblers
Duke City Dodgers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74
59
29
48
42

37
49
62
49
93

65
40
67
59
51

138
52
99
50
31

37
88
82
71
33

36
105
66
100
20

81
21
59
134
28

73
82
27
72
25

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Henderson Bay Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks

Clemson Tiger Kings

Beantown Expatriots

Duke City Dodgers

50
91
98
61
26

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Replacements
Federal Way Fumblers
Puget Sound Orcas
Albuquerque Jackalopes
The Bulldo-zers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

56
79
65
34
49



