

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Bulldo-zers	66	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	51
Albuquerque Jackalopes	62	VS	Duke City Dodgers	45
Clemson Tiger Kings	51	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	34
Beantown Expatriots	18	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	60
Puget Sound Orcas	30	VS	The Replacements	68
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Duke City Dodgers	47	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	71
The Bulldo-zers	59	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	90
Albuquerque Jackalopes	68	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	40
Clemson Tiger Kings	25	VS	The Replacements	74
Beantown Expatriots	57	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	29
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	49	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	33
Duke City Dodgers	91	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	90
The Bulldo-zers	56	VS	The Replacements	31
Albuquerque Jackalopes	29	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	70
Clemson Tiger Kings	58	VS	Beantown Expatriots	95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Midcities Mudsharks	117	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	49
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	132	VS	The Replacements	84
Duke City Dodgers	37	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	85
The Bulldo-zers	29 70	VS	Beantown Expatriots Clemson Tiger Kings	37 79
Albuquerque Jackalopes	70	VS	Clemson riger kings	79
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				10
The Replacements	70	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	49
Midcities Mudsharks	66 66	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	55 33
Henderson Bay Rainmakers Duke City Dodgers	56	vs vs	Beantown Expatriots Clemson Tiger Kings	58
The Bulldo-zers	29	VS VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	39
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Puget Sound Orcas	58	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	49
The Replacements	53	VS	Beantown Expatriots	29
Midcities Mudsharks	55	VS	Clemson Tiger Kings Albuquerque Jackalopes	42
Henderson Bay Rainmakers Duke City Dodgers	19 71	VS VS	The Bulldo-zers	52 20
Duke City Dougers	71	v3	The Dulido-Zers	20
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			-	
Beantown Expatriots	53	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	53
Puget Sound Orcas	50	VS	Clemson Tiger Kings	97
The Replacements Midcities Mudsharks	84 72	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes The Bulldo-zers	31 22
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	58	vs vs	Duke City Dodgers	59
nonderson bay Nammarets	00	və	Dure dity Dougets	29
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				50
Clemson Tiger Kings	68	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	56 77
Beantown Expatriots Puget Sound Orcas	32 74	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes The Bulldo-zers	77
The Replacements	99	vs vs	Duke City Dodgers	40
Midcities Mudsharks	95	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	112



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Albuquerque Jackalopes	39	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	74
Clemson Tiger Kings	20	VS	The Bulldo-zers	59
Beantown Expatriots	48	VS	Duke City Dodgers	29
Puget Sound Orcas	63	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	48
The Replacements	64	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	42
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Bulldo-zers	26	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	37
Albuquerque Jackalopes	68	VS	Duke City Dodgers	49
Clemson Tiger Kings	54	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	62
Beantown Expatriots	61	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	49
Puget Sound Orcas	116	VS	The Replacements	93
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Duke City Dodgers	57	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	65
The Bulldo-zers	34	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	40
Albuquerque Jackalopes	70	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	67
Clemson Tiger Kings	53	VS	The Replacements	59
Beantown Expatriots	45	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	51
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	95	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	138
Duke City Dodgers	62	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	52
The Bulldo-zers	32	VS	The Replacements	99
Albuquerque Jackalopes	68	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	50
Clemson Tiger Kings	48	VS	Beantown Expatriots	31
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Midcities Mudsharks	27	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	37
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	105	VS	The Replacements	88
Duke City Dodgers	41	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	82
The Bulldo-zers	8	VS	Beantown Expatriots	71
Albuquerque Jackalopes	84	VS	Clemson Tiger Kings	33
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				22
The Replacements	57	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	36
Midcities Mudsharks	22	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	105
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	88	VS	Beantown Expatriots	66 100
Duke City Dodgers The Bulldo-zers	48 61	VS VS	Clemson Tiger Kings Albuquerque Jackalopes	100 20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				_
Federal Way Fumblers	59	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	81
Clemson Tiger Kings	47	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	21
The Bulldo-zers	32	VS	Beantown Expatriots	59
Duke City Dodgers	47	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	134
Henderson Bay Rainmakers	69	VS	The Replacements	28
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	00			70
Clemson Tiger Kings	29	VS	The Replacements	73
Puget Sound Orcas Midcities Mudsharks	47 70	VS	Henderson Bay Rainmakers	82 27
Beantown Expatriots	70 45	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes Federal Way Fumblers	72
The Bulldo-zers	45 65	vs vs	Duke City Dodgers	25
	00	v3	Dure dry Dougers	20



Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

50	VS	The Replacements	56
91	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	79
98	VS	Puget Sound Orcas	65
61	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	34
26	VS	The Bulldo-zers	49
	91 98 61	91 vs 98 vs 61 vs	91vsFederal Way Fumblers98vsPuget Sound Orcas61vsAlbuquerque Jackalopes